
Award Summary by Level

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6Level

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Guyumjian, Lily (609)1 10.95 12.80Kim, Taya (614)1 12.30Kim, Taya (614)1 12.15 47.40Kim, Taya (614) Kim, Taya (614)1 1

Serper, Maria (640)2 10.60 12.45Guyumjian, Lily (609)2 12.25Guyumjian, Lily (609)2 12.00 46.85Jing, Lisa (612) Guyumjian, Lily (6092 2

Morales, Juliet (624)Tie-3 10.50 11.35Khatchikian, Sofia (613)3 12.00Jing, Lisa (612)3 11.50 45.40Chang, Kasey (604) Jing, Lisa (612)3 3

Cameron, Elizabeth (637Tie-3 10.50 11.30Jing, Lisa (612)4 11.65Serper, Maria (640)4 11.30 42.10Likhvareva, Ekaterina (6 Morales, Juliet (624)4 4

Jones, Angelina (638)5 10.20 11.05Likhvareva, Ekaterina (625 10.65Yen, Kaylee (634)5 11.25 41.85Morales, Juliet (624) Serper, Maria (640)5 5

Kim, Taya (614)6 10.15 10.90Smark, Devynn (628)6 10.60Kirakosian, Elizabeth (616 11.20 41.65Guyumjian, Lily (609) Likhvareva, Ekaterin6 6

Jing, Lisa (612)Tie-7 10.10 10.85Chernyvsky, Yael (605)7 10.40Likhvareva, Ekaterina (6Tie-7 11.05 41.55Empringham, Nola (642) Chang, Kasey (604)7 7

Polina, Katia (626)Tie-7 10.10 10.65Morales, Juliet (624)Tie-8 10.40Polina, Katia (626)Tie-7 11.00 40.65Miotto, Caterina (622) Khatchikian, Sofia (68 8

Chang, Kasey (604)9 10.00 10.65Jones, Angelina (638)Tie-8 10.10Jones, Angelina (638)9 10.95 40.60Khatchikian, Sofia (613) Kirakosian, Elizabet9 9

Zhu, Daphne (635)10 9.85 10.65Iwasaki, Kimi (611)Tie-8 9.90Kukva, Taisiya (619)10 10.65 40.40Kirakosian, Elizabeth (61 Tanner, Sophie (62910 10

Tanner, Sophie (629)11 9.40 10.60Tanner, Sophie (629)11 9.85Smark, Devynn (628)11 10.60 39.95Tanner, Sophie (629) Miotto, Caterina (62Tie-11 11

Miotto, Caterina (622)12 9.35 10.50Serper, Maria (640)Tie-12 9.80Tanner, Sophie (629)12 10.60 39.90Howes, Jacqueline (610) Polina, Katia (626)Tie-11 12

Empringham, Nola (642)13 9.30 10.50Chang, Kasey (604)Tie-12 9.70Morales, Juliet (624)13 10.45 39.75Cameron, Elizabeth (637 Smark, Devynn (62813 13

Khatchikian, Sofia (613)Tie-14 9.25 10.30Thomas, Morgan (630)14 9.65Miotto, Caterina (622)14 10.20 39.50Polina, Katia (626) Jones, Angelina (6314 14

Verba, Renee (632)Tie-14 9.25 10.25Howes, Jacqueline (610)15 9.55Chang, Kasey (604)15 10.05 39.45Smark, Devynn (628) Cameron, Elizabeth 15 15

Kirakosian, Elizabeth (6116 9.20 10.15Kirakosian, Elizabeth (61Tie-16 9.35Chernyvsky, Yael (605)16 9.95 39.25Chernyvsky, Yael (605) Chernyvsky, Yael (616 16

Ye-Granda, Natalia (636)17 9.15 10.15Cameron, Elizabeth (637)Tie-16 9.30Ye-Granda, Natalia (636)Tie-17 9.90 39.20Zhu, Daphne (635) Empringham, Nola (17 17

Chernyvsky, Yael (605)18 9.10 10.10Dixon, Ziva (643)18 9.30Verba, Renee (632)Tie-17 9.50 38.00Yen, Kaylee (634) Zhu, Daphne (635)Tie-18 18

Thomas, Morgan (630)19 9.00 9.95Miotto, Caterina (622)19 9.15Dixon, Ziva (643)19 9.50 37.80Kukva, Taisiya (619) Howes, Jacqueline (Tie-18 19

Smark, Devynn (628)20 8.95 9.80Empringham, Nola (642)20 9.10Khatchikian, Sofia (613)20 9.40 37.30Dixon, Ziva (643) Iwasaki, Kimi (611)20 Tie-20

Likhvareva, Ekaterina (62Tie-21 8.90 9.65Zhu, Daphne (635)21 9.05Empringham, Nola (642)Tie-21 9.20 37.30Iwasaki, Kimi (611) Dixon, Ziva (643)21 Tie-20

Nowak, Nicole (625)Tie-21 8.90 9.60Denton, Valeria (606)22 9.05Startsev, Sofiya (639)Tie-21 9.15 37.20Ye-Granda, Natalia (636) Yen, Kaylee (634)Tie-22 22

Dixon, Ziva (643)23 8.65 9.20Polina, Katia (626)23 9.00Thomas, Morgan (630)23 9.15 36.45Saidkariev, Naeema (62 Ye-Granda, Natalia (Tie-22 23

Lipets, Alexandra (621)24 8.55 9.15Lipets, Alexandra (621)24 8.95Iwasaki, Kimi (611)24 9.10 36.15Serper, Maria (640) Kukva, Taisiya (619)24 24

Iwasaki, Kimi (611)25 8.50 9.05Cha, Esther (603)25 8.85Lipets, Alexandra (621)25 8.70 34.90Jones, Sophia (641) Startsev, Sofiya (63Tie-25 25

Howes, Jacqueline (610)26 8.45 9.00Startsev, Sofiya (639)26 8.60Zhu, Daphne (635)26 8.70 34.75Nazaryan, Melania (644) Thomas, Morgan (63Tie-25 26
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Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018
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Kukva, Taisiya (619)27 8.35 8.90Yen, Kaylee (634)27 8.50Howes, Jacqueline (610)27 8.55 33.30Jones, Angelina (638) Verba, Renee (632)Tie-27 27

Startsev, Sofiya (639)28 8.30 8.85Ye-Granda, Natalia (636)28 8.35Cameron, Elizabeth (637Tie-28 8.55 33.05Startsev, Sofiya (639) Jones, Sophia (641)Tie-27 28

Jones, Sophia (641)29 8.20 8.80Nowak, Nicole (625)29 8.35Denton, Valeria (606)Tie-28 8.30 32.95Verba, Renee (632) Lipets, Alexandra (629 29

Yen, Kaylee (634)30 8.15 8.60Saidkariev, Naeema (62730 8.35Cha, Esther (603)Tie-28 8.00 32.65Nowak, Nicole (625) Saidkariev, Naeema 30 Tie-30

Grigoryan, Hasmik (645)31 7.95 8.45Jones, Sophia (641)31 7.80Saidkariev, Naeema (6231 7.80 32.65Denton, Valeria (606) Nowak, Nicole (625)31 Tie-30

Cha, Esther (603)32 7.25 8.40Kukva, Taisiya (619)32 7.70Jones, Sophia (641)32 7.10 32.60Cha, Esther (603) Denton, Valeria (60632 32

Saidkariev, Naeema (62733 7.10 7.55Grigoryan, Hasmik (645)33 7.40Grigoryan, Hasmik (645)33 6.70 31.75Grigoryan, Hasmik (645) Cha, Esther (603)33 33

Denton, Valeria (606)34 6.85 6.95Nazaryan, Melania (644)34 6.95Nowak, Nicole (625)34 6.45 29.60Thomas, Morgan (630) Grigoryan, Hasmik (34 34

Nazaryan, Melania (644)35 6.75 6.45Verba, Renee (632)35 6.85Nazaryan, Melania (644)35 6.40 29.25Lipets, Alexandra (621) Nazaryan, Melania (35 35
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child C

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Serper, Maria (640)1 10.90Smark, Devynn (628)1 11.65Serper, Maria (640)1 11.25 42.10Morales, Juliet (624) Morales, Juliet (624)1 110.60

Morales, Juliet (624)Tie-2 10.85Chernyvsky, Yael (605)2 10.60Kirakosian, Elizabeth (612 11.05 41.85Empringham, Nola (642 Serper, Maria (640)2 210.50

Cameron, Elizabeth (637Tie-2 10.65Morales, Juliet (624)Tie-3 10.10Jones, Angelina (638)3 10.65 40.60Kirakosian, Elizabeth (6 Kirakosian, Elizabeth 3 310.50

Jones, Angelina (638)4 10.65Jones, Angelina (638)Tie-3 9.85Smark, Devynn (628)4 10.60 39.75Howes, Jacqueline (61 Smark, Devynn (628)4 410.20

Empringham, Nola (642)5 10.50Serper, Maria (640)5 9.70Morales, Juliet (624)5 10.45 39.50Cameron, Elizabeth (63 Jones, Angelina (6385 59.30

Verba, Renee (632)6 10.30Thomas, Morgan (630)6 9.35Chernyvsky, Yael (605)6 10.05 39.45Smark, Devynn (628) Cameron, Elizabeth (6 69.25

Kirakosian, Elizabeth (617 10.25Howes, Jacqueline (610)7 9.30Ye-Granda, Natalia (636)Tie-7 9.95 39.25Chernyvsky, Yael (605) Chernyvsky, Yael (607 79.20

Ye-Granda, Natalia (636)8 10.15Kirakosian, Elizabeth (6Tie-8 9.30Verba, Renee (632)Tie-7 9.15 39.20Ye-Granda, Natalia (63 Empringham, Nola (6Tie-8 89.15

Chernyvsky, Yael (605)9 10.15Cameron, Elizabeth (637Tie-8 9.05Empringham, Nola (642)Tie-9 9.15 37.80Saidkariev, Naeema (6 Howes, Jacqueline (6Tie-8 99.10

Thomas, Morgan (630)10 9.80Empringham, Nola (642)10 9.05Startsev, Sofiya (639)Tie-9 9.10 36.45Serper, Maria (640) Ye-Granda, Natalia (10 109.00

Smark, Devynn (628)11 9.00Startsev, Sofiya (639)11 9.00Thomas, Morgan (630)11 8.55 34.90Jones, Angelina (638) Startsev, Sofiya (639)Tie-11 118.95

Howes, Jacqueline (610)12 8.85Ye-Granda, Natalia (63612 8.50Howes, Jacqueline (610)12 8.55 34.75Startsev, Sofiya (639) Thomas, Morgan (63Tie-11 128.45

Startsev, Sofiya (639)13 8.60Saidkariev, Naeema (6213 8.35Cameron, Elizabeth (63713 8.30 33.30Verba, Renee (632) Verba, Renee (632)13 138.30

Saidkariev, Naeema (6214 6.45Verba, Renee (632)14 7.80Saidkariev, Naeema (6214 6.45 32.65Thomas, Morgan (630) Saidkariev, Naeema (14 147.10
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior A 2006

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Chang, Kasey (604)1 10.50Chang, Kasey (604)1 9.55Chang, Kasey (604)1 11.50 41.55Chang, Kasey (604) Chang, Kasey (604)1 110.00

Nowak, Nicole (625)2 9.05Cha, Esther (603)2 8.35Cha, Esther (603)2 8.00 32.65Nowak, Nicole (625) Nowak, Nicole (625)2 28.90

Grigoryan, Hasmik (645)3 8.80Nowak, Nicole (625)3 7.40Grigoryan, Hasmik (645)3 7.10 31.75Cha, Esther (603) Cha, Esther (603)3 37.95

Cha, Esther (603)4 7.55Grigoryan, Hasmik (645)4 6.95Nowak, Nicole (625)4 6.70 29.60Grigoryan, Hasmik (645 Grigoryan, Hasmik (64 47.25
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior A 2007

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Guyumjian, Lily (609)1 12.80Kim, Taya (614)1 12.30Kim, Taya (614)1 12.15 47.40Kim, Taya (614) Kim, Taya (614)1 110.95

Kim, Taya (614)2 12.45Guyumjian, Lily (609)2 12.25Guyumjian, Lily (609)2 12.00 46.85Jing, Lisa (612) Guyumjian, Lily (609)2 210.15

Jing, Lisa (612)Tie-3 11.35Khatchikian, Sofia (613)3 12.00Jing, Lisa (612)3 11.30 45.40Likhvareva, Ekaterina ( Jing, Lisa (612)3 310.10

Polina, Katia (626)Tie-3 11.30Jing, Lisa (612)4 10.65Yen, Kaylee (634)4 11.20 41.65Guyumjian, Lily (609) Likhvareva, Ekaterina4 410.10

Zhu, Daphne (635)5 11.05Likhvareva, Ekaterina (65 10.40Likhvareva, Ekaterina (6Tie-5 10.95 40.65Khatchikian, Sofia (613 Khatchikian, Sofia (65 59.85

Tanner, Sophie (629)6 10.65Iwasaki, Kimi (611)6 10.40Polina, Katia (626)Tie-5 10.60 40.40Tanner, Sophie (629) Tanner, Sophie (629)6 69.40

Khatchikian, Sofia (613)7 10.60Tanner, Sophie (629)7 9.90Kukva, Taisiya (619)7 10.20 39.90Polina, Katia (626) Polina, Katia (626)7 79.25

Likhvareva, Ekaterina (68 10.10Dixon, Ziva (643)8 9.80Tanner, Sophie (629)8 9.90 38.00Zhu, Daphne (635) Zhu, Daphne (635)8 88.90

Dixon, Ziva (643)9 9.65Zhu, Daphne (635)9 9.15Dixon, Ziva (643)9 9.50 37.30Yen, Kaylee (634) Iwasaki, Kimi (611)Tie-9 Tie-98.65

Lipets, Alexandra (621)10 9.20Polina, Katia (626)10 9.10Khatchikian, Sofia (613)10 9.50 37.30Kukva, Taisiya (619) Dixon, Ziva (643)Tie-9 Tie-98.55

Iwasaki, Kimi (611)11 9.15Lipets, Alexandra (621)11 8.95Iwasaki, Kimi (611)11 9.40 37.20Dixon, Ziva (643) Yen, Kaylee (634)11 118.50

Kukva, Taisiya (619)12 8.90Yen, Kaylee (634)12 8.85Lipets, Alexandra (621)12 9.20 36.15Iwasaki, Kimi (611) Kukva, Taisiya (619)12 128.35

Jones, Sophia (641)13 8.45Jones, Sophia (641)13 8.60Zhu, Daphne (635)13 8.70 33.05Jones, Sophia (641) Jones, Sophia (641)13 138.20

Yen, Kaylee (634)14 8.40Kukva, Taisiya (619)14 7.70Jones, Sophia (641)14 6.40 32.95Lipets, Alexandra (621) Lipets, Alexandra (6214 148.15
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior B

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Miotto, Caterina (622)1 9.95Miotto, Caterina (622)1 9.65Miotto, Caterina (622)1 11.00 39.95Miotto, Caterina (622) Miotto, Caterina (622)1 19.35

Denton, Valeria (606)2 9.60Denton, Valeria (606)2 8.35Denton, Valeria (606)2 8.70 32.60Nazaryan, Melania (644 Denton, Valeria (606)2 26.85

Nazaryan, Melania (644)3 6.95Nazaryan, Melania (644)3 6.85Nazaryan, Melania (644)3 7.80 29.25Denton, Valeria (606) Nazaryan, Melania (63 36.75
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